APG SGA SA CHF2.60

APG SGA SA CHF2.60

ISIN: CH0019107025

Overview

2024/08/09 17:31:21

Price
195.00 CHF

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

-0.51% (-1.00)

CH0019107025
APGN

SIX Swiss Exchange

CHF
Other
Stock

617 EUR

SWISS MARKET INDEX

195.00 CHF (15)
195.50 CHF (5)
196.00 CHF
196.50 CHF
194.50 CHF
196.00 CHF
195.582418 CHF
455

88,990.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/09 =
2024/08/02 )
2024/07/29 =
2024/07/26 ]
2024/07/24 g

Headline Download
Equity Weekly &,
Equity Weekly e
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Equity Weekly &
Global Equity Ratings &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH0019107025&ID_NOTATION=10391218
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH0019107025&ID_NOTATION=10391218
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4c5f9008f1cf6ddf7b348b85899c92841e2165c9976937b46b3fc4a59fff8cd9&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=684f789935cc742fa&time=1723323212&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a182af55caf8d524529a968b045e88f01ab21e74650f104ac7db2e8cd411f834&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=2df30983e6bbf04e1&time=1723323212&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2f9e606ff5522a393c29b2b95cc6472d1b7c75bc2ccdbd7e44051cd8773b37ef&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=92db24765d08d26fb&time=1723323212&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1beebc5c0b46df3e3a744eafe97d39fd752812aea62f5a076abdc9595889309c&idfile=60754&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60754%2F2024-07-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=67c9955a34bdb884b&time=1723323212&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fe85a8976e991e34224f3e9a42e0477540897419e34e341ac071423a7c188ef8&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b6d1a429fcf911635&time=1723323212&tool=RSC

APG SGA SA CHF2.60

Details

2024/08/09 17:31:21

Price
195.00 CHF

Difference © -051%(-1.00)

General attributes

ISIN CH0019107025
Symbol APGN
Exchange SIX Swiss Exchange
Currency CHF
Sector Other
Security type Stock

Market cap (m) 617 EUR

Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 195.00 CHF (15)
Ask (Ask size) 195.50 CHF (5)
Open 196.00 CHF
High 196.50 CHF
Low 194.50 CHF
Close (prev. day) 196.00 CHF
VWAP 195.582418 CHF
Volume (pcs) 455
Trading volume 88,990.00
Number of trades 88
Last size 1
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +3.72% +6.56% -14.85%
Perf (abs.) +7.00 +12.00 -34.00
Beta 0.53 0.39 0.33
Volatility 25.45 22.61 29.25
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for APG SGA SA CHF2.60

194.00 CHF (934

198.50 CHF (1,071
206.56 CHF (1,169

226.00 CHF (2024/04/29

178.50 CHF (2024/01/04
226.00 CHF (2024/04/29
165.00 CHF (2023/10/19

Trading volume
(mio.)
0.09

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

SIX Swiss 2024/08/ 17:31 195.00 CHF
Exchange 09

London Stock 2024/06/ 17:35 198.8563 CHF 0.40
Exchange 19

Frankfurt 2019/06/ 13:30 245.50 EUR

28

0.00

)
)
)
192.46 CHF (1,052)
)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

33

2/3


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=10391218
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=209349804
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=209349804
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=133025250

APG SGA SA CHF2.60

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

y affichage

Out of home media

Members of Management Board Board of directors
Markus Ehrle Chairman of Managing Maya Bundt Member of the
contcipeais Board Aeby administrative board
Dominik Franke Member of Executive David Bourg Member of the
APG SGA SA Committee administrative board
o Andy Burki Member of Executive Jolanda Grob ~ Member of the
Carrefour de Rive 1 - 1207 Genf Committee administrative board
Telefon: +41-58-220-70-00 Beat Holenstein Member of Executive Markus Member of the
Fax: +41-58-220-70-97 Committee Scheidegger  administrative board
E-mail: contact@apgsga.ch Christian Gotter Membe_ar of Executive Xavier Le Clef Mem_b_er of_the
Committee administrative board
Claudia Member of Executive Daniel Hofer Chairman of the
Fischbacher Committee administrative boar
Nico Benz- Member of Executive
Mdller Committee
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mailto:contact@apgsga.ch
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